Riverdale South ED 14

Address
ALSEK RD
ALSEK RD
ALSEK RD
BATES CRES
BELL CRES
BLANCHARD RD
BONANZA PL
BOSWELL CRES
DUKE RD.
FIRTH RD
GREEN CRES
HART CRES
HYLAND CRES
KETZA RD
KLONDIKE RD
LEWES BLVD
LEWES BLVD
PEEL RD
PELLY RD
SELKIRK RD

VAN GORDA PL

Location

WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE

WHITEHORSE

Range
OoDD
ODD
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
EVEN
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
ODD
BOTH
EVEN
ODD
ODD
BOTH

BOTH

From: To
159-185
167- 211
210-283
1-29
1-51
2-36
1-6
1-79

20

1-56
1-36
1-53
1-61
5-47
1&3
31-98
100
1-31
3-59

60

1-13

Poll



