Riverdale South ED 14

Address	Location	Range	From: To	Poll
ALSEK RD	WHITEHORSE	ODD	159-185	4
ALSEK RD	WHITEHORSE	ODD	167- 211	1
ALSEK RD	WHITEHORSE	вотн	210-283	2
BATES CRES	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-29	1
BELL CRES	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-51	2
BLANCHARD RD	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	2-36	1
BONANZA PL	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-6	1
BOSWELL CRES	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-79	2
DUKE RD.	WHITEHORSE	EVEN	20	1
FIRTH RD	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-56	2
GREEN CRES	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-36	1
HART CRES	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-53	1
HYLAND CRES	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-61	4
KETZA RD	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	5-47	4
KLONDIKE RD	WHITEHORSE	ODD	1 & 3	5
LEWES BLVD	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	31-98	3
LEWES BLVD	WHITEHORSE	EVEN	100	5
PEEL RD	WHITEHORSE	ODD	1-31	4
PELLY RD	WHITEHORSE	ODD	3-59	4
SELKIRK RD	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	60	3
VAN GORDA PL	WHITEHORSE	ВОТН	1-13	1